City of Ocala, FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Address

Business Location Issue Date

License Type [License Subtype |License Status

LIC-1003140
LIC-1001965

LIC-1003158

LIC-1003159

Junking for Jesus
Christie Dental

Gibboney & Associates

Gibboney & Associates :

Nathan Gibboney

3700 SW 7th St 7/14/2021

3101 SW 34th Ave Unit 7/15/2021
#600

1107 E SILVER SPRINGS 7/15/2021
BLVD UNIT 9

1107 E SILVER SPRINGS 7/15/2021
BLVD UNIT 9

Manufacturing MANUFACTURING Active
General Business MEDICAL OFFICE Active

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active

Professionals APPRAISER Active



