City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003140	Junking for Jesus	3700 SW 7th St	7/14/2021	Manufacturing	MANUFACTURING	Active
LIC-1001965	Christie Dental	3101 SW 34th Ave Unit #600	7/15/2021	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1003158	Gibboney & Associates	1107 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD UNIT 9	7/15/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003159	Gibboney & Associates : Nathan Gibboney	1107 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD UNIT 9	7/15/2021	Professionals	APPRAISER	Active